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Class 222, WD Level 1 Test 2 Jodi Ely at c

8:30 AM 144 Deerinwater Silver Samurai, Heather Caudill  Open

Class Continues at 9:31 AM  

Class 221, WD Level 1 Test 1 Jodi Ely at c

8:38 AM 139 LRB Bint Bint Aura, Dana Fitch  Open

8:46 AM 129 The Ultimate Sting, Kayla Short  Open

8:54 AM 134 Potential Plot Twist, Kayla Kurtz  Adult Am.

9:02 AM 131 My Hot Invitation, Darlene Thiel  Adult Am.

Class 241, WD Level 3 Test 1 Jodi Ely at c

9:10 AM 132 Suzi's Big Hot Rod in Heaven, Amanda Kopak  Adult Am.

9:17 AM 148 Dino, Kristen McDonald  Open

9:23 AM 140 Blanche, Dana Fitch  Open

Class 222, WD Level 1 Test 2 Continues Jodi Ely at c

9:31 AM 117 Rockin The Impulse, Katherine Spratt  Adult Am.

9:39 AM 133 Lil Platinum Gun, Trish Gray  Adult Am.

9:47 AM 131 My Hot Invitation, Darlene Thiel  Adult Am.

9:55 AM 111 Curly, Jeanette Mcdonald  Open

10:03 AM 139 LRB Bint Bint Aura, Dana Fitch  Open

Class 223, WD Level 1 Test 3 Jodi Ely at c

10:11 AM 133 Lil Platinum Gun, Trish Gray  Adult Am.

10:19 AM 134 Potential Plot Twist, Kayla Kurtz  Adult Am.

 - Break 10:27 AM to 10:39 AM -

Class 224, WD Level 1 Test 4 Jodi Ely at c

10:39 AM 111 Curly, Jeanette Mcdonald  Open

10:47 AM 134 Potential Plot Twist, Kayla Kurtz  Adult Am.

10:55 AM 152 RR Rockstarr, Heather Stalker  Adult Am.

11:03 AM 141 GG Rhett, Heather Caudill  Open

11:11 AM 133 Lil Platinum Gun, Trish Gray  Adult Am.

11:19 AM 151 Woodrow, Cal Middleton  

Class 231, WD Level 2 Test 1 Jodi Ely at c

11:27 AM 141 GG Rhett, Heather Caudill  Open

11:35 AM 107 Neptuno HI, Carmen Hanson  Adult Am.

11:43 AM 136 White of Morn EQ, Holly Greene  Adult Am.

11:51 AM 130 Here Comes The Boom, Yvette Vinton  Adult Am.

11:59 AM 126 Rockin The Impulse, Kayla Short  Open

Class 242, WD Level 3 Test 2 Jodi Ely at c

12:07 PM 132 Suzi's Big Hot Rod in Heaven, Amanda Kopak  Adult Am.

Class Continues at 1:16 PM  

Class 232, WD Level 2 Test 2 Jodi Ely at c

12:15 PM 107 Neptuno HI, Carmen Hanson  Adult Am.

Class Continues at 1:24 PM  

 - Lunch Break 12:23 PM to 1:08 PM -

Class 244, WD Level 3 Test 4 Jodi Ely at c

1:08 PM 148 Dino, Kristen McDonald  Open
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Class 242, WD Level 3 Test 2 Continues Jodi Ely at c

1:16 PM 140 Blanche, Dana Fitch  Open

Class 232, WD Level 2 Test 2 Continues Jodi Ely at c

1:24 PM 121 H Samson H, Alexandria Tomasovich  Open

1:32 PM 130 Here Comes The Boom, Yvette Vinton  Adult Am.

Class 233, WD Level 2 Test 3 Jodi Ely at c

1:40 PM 112 Fantasia AT, Diane Davitt  Adult Am.

1:48 PM 130 Here Comes The Boom, Yvette Vinton  Adult Am.

1:56 PM 121 H Samson H, Alexandria Tomasovich  Open

2:04 PM 136 White of Morn EQ, Holly Greene  Adult Am.

Class 234, WD Level 2 Test 4 Jodi Ely at c

2:12 PM 112 Fantasia AT, Diane Davitt  Adult Am.

2:20 PM 130 Here Comes The Boom, Yvette Vinton  Adult Am.

2:28 PM 107 Neptuno HI, Carmen Hanson  Adult Am.

2:36 PM 145 Puzzler, Heather Caudill  Open

 - Arena Done 2:44 PM -
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Class 201, WD Introductory Level Test 1 Cindy Butler at c

8:00 AM 155 Wicked Super Tall Tales, Carmen Hanson  Open

Class 202, WD Introductory Level Test 2 Cindy Butler at c

8:06 AM 118 Time to Captivate, Lindsey Hamilton  Adult Am.

8:12 AM 153 Cozy Pines Princess Tango, Alan Johnson  Adult Am.

8:18 AM 119 Jasmine, Christine Cook  Open

8:24 AM 124 She's a Frozen Chic, Laurie Weil  Adult Am.

8:30 AM 104 Wicked Super Tall Tales, Jennings Hanson  Adult Am.

8:36 AM 149 SD Itsy Bitsy Flash Dance of PPGV, Sheri Nall  Open

Class 203, WD Introductory Level Test3 Cindy Butler at c

8:42 AM 104 Wicked Super Tall Tales, Jennings Hanson  Adult Am.

8:48 AM 124 She's a Frozen Chic, Laurie Weil  Adult Am.

8:54 AM 390 COOKIN AT SONRISE, Joanne Lanzisera  Adult Am.

9:00 AM 153 Cozy Pines Princess Tango, Alan Johnson  Adult Am.

9:06 AM 149 SD Itsy Bitsy Flash Dance of PPGV, Sheri Nall  Open

9:12 AM 119 Jasmine, Christine Cook  Open

Class 204, WD Introductory Level Test 4 Cindy Butler at c

9:18 AM 110 Curly, Thomas Wolfe  Adult Am.

9:24 AM 149 SD Itsy Bitsy Flash Dance of PPGV, Sheri Nall  Open

9:30 AM 124 She's a Frozen Chic, Laurie Weil  Adult Am.

9:36 AM 119 Jasmine, Christine Cook  Open

9:42 AM 153 Cozy Pines Princess Tango, Alan Johnson  Adult Am.

9:48 AM 118 Time to Captivate, Lindsey Hamilton  Adult Am.

9:54 AM 390 COOKIN AT SONRISE, Joanne Lanzisera  Adult Am.

Class 211, WD Basic Level Test 1 Cindy Butler at c

10:00 AM 147 WSR Shirley Temple, Heather Caudill  Open

Class Continues at 10:32 AM  

 - Break 10:07 AM to 10:26 AM -

Class 279, WDAA Physically Challenged Test of Choice I Cindy Butler at c

10:26 AM 137 Suzi's Big Hot Rod in Heaven, Reese Gurski  WDI1

Class 211, WD Basic Level Test 1 Continues Cindy Butler at c

10:32 AM 101 CPonies Kraken, Carmen Hanson  Adult Am.

10:39 AM 122 Shoot Me Str8, Jody Ruth  Adult Am.

Class Continues at 10:53 AM  

Class 280, WDAA Physically Challenged Test of Choice II Cindy Butler at c

10:46 AM 137 Suzi's Big Hot Rod in Heaven, Reese Gurski  WDI3

Class 211, WD Basic Level Test 1 Continues Cindy Butler at c

10:53 AM 143 Qutaiba Interagro, Sophie Eyles  Jr/Yg Rider

11:00 AM 116 Im A Dirty Chex, Alisha Spurling  Adult Am.

11:07 AM 390 COOKIN AT SONRISE, Joanne Lanzisera  Adult Am.

11:14 AM 108 Brennas Dixie King, April Hardeman  Adult Am.

11:21 AM 123 Best Think Twice, Martha Wolfe  Adult Am.

11:28 AM 135 Dudes Last Corona, Aubree Padgett  Jr/Yg Rider

11:35 AM 150 PPGV Selene- Goddess of the Moon, Sheri Nall  Open

11:42 AM 110 Curly, Thomas Wolfe  Adult Am.

Class 212, WD Basic Level Test 2 Cindy Butler at c

11:49 AM 116 Im A Dirty Chex, Alisha Spurling  Adult Am.

11:56 AM 143 Qutaiba Interagro, Sophie Eyles  Jr/Yg Rider

12:03 PM 108 Brennas Dixie King, April Hardeman  Adult Am.

Class Continues at 1:02 PM  

 - Lunch Break 12:10 PM to 12:55 PM -
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Class 214, WD Basic Level Test 4 Cindy Butler at c

12:55 PM 146 Emerald Beauty Of Oz, Heather Caudill  Open

Class Continues at 2:26 PM  

Class 212, WD Basic Level Test 2 Continues Cindy Butler at c

1:02 PM 109 A Sweet Invite, Stacey Johnson  Jr/Yg Rider

1:09 PM 135 Dudes Last Corona, Aubree Padgett  Jr/Yg Rider

1:16 PM 123 Best Think Twice, Martha Wolfe  Adult Am.

Class 213, WD Basic Level Test 3 Cindy Butler at c

1:23 PM 146 Emerald Beauty Of Oz, Heather Caudill  Open

1:30 PM 101 CPonies Kraken, Carmen Hanson  Adult Am.

1:37 PM 123 Best Think Twice, Martha Wolfe  Adult Am.

1:44 PM 122 Shoot Me Str8, Jody Ruth  Adult Am.

1:51 PM 116 Im A Dirty Chex, Alisha Spurling  Adult Am.

1:58 PM 390 COOKIN AT SONRISE, Joanne Lanzisera  Adult Am.

2:05 PM 143 Qutaiba Interagro, Sophie Eyles  Jr/Yg Rider

2:12 PM 109 A Sweet Invite, Stacey Johnson  Jr/Yg Rider

2:19 PM 108 Brennas Dixie King, April Hardeman  Adult Am.

Class 214, WD Basic Level Test 4 Continues Cindy Butler at c

2:26 PM 129 The Ultimate Sting, Kayla Short  Open

2:33 PM 143 Qutaiba Interagro, Sophie Eyles  Jr/Yg Rider

2:40 PM 150 PPGV Selene- Goddess of the Moon, Sheri Nall  Open

2:47 PM  - Break -  

3:07 PM 123 Best Think Twice, Martha Wolfe  Adult Am.

3:14 PM 116 Im A Dirty Chex, Alisha Spurling  Adult Am.

3:21 PM 122 Shoot Me Str8, Jody Ruth  Adult Am.

3:28 PM 109 A Sweet Invite, Stacey Johnson  Jr/Yg Rider

3:35 PM 152 RR Rockstarr, Heather Stalker  Adult Am.

3:42 PM 154 Cozy Pines Princess Tango, Sheri Nall  Open

3:49 PM 147 WSR Shirley Temple, Heather Caudill  Open

3:56 PM 101 CPonies Kraken, Carmen Hanson  Adult Am.

4:03 PM 125 Time to Captivate, Kayla Short  Open

4:10 PM 108 Brennas Dixie King, April Hardeman  Adult Am.

 - Arena Done 4:17 PM -
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